
Department Name Telephone	# email
Engineering	Administration:
Dean's	office
Engineering	Information	Technology	&	DETS
Office	of	Advanced	Engineering	Education
Keystone
Women	in	Engineering
Engineering	Co‐op
Women	in	Engineering
Student	Affairs
Undergraduate	Advising
Communications
Undergr	Recruitment	and	Scholarship	Prog
External	Relations Lalitha	Shalini 5‐0174 lshalini@umd.edu
Faculty	Affairs
International	&	Leadership	Programs

	Aerospace	Engineering
LaVita	Williams 5‐7963 lavitaw@umd.edu
Kevin	Lewy 5‐7963 klewy@umd.edu

Bio	Engineering
Karen	Lasher 5‐9673 karen@umd.edu

Chemical	&	Biomolecular	Engineering
Materials	Science	Engineering
Fire	Protection	Engineering Michael	J.	McNicholas 5‐1937 mmcnich@umd.edu

Civil	&	Environmental	Engineering

Wanda	Behlin 5‐5363 wbyrd@umd.edu
Christopher	Villas 5‐1960 cvillas@umd.edu

	Electrical	&	Computer	Engineering

Nikeya Crowe (primary) 5‐3634 nveney@umd.edu

Crystal Umaru (back up) 5‐5916 cumaru@umd.edu

Kristin Little (backup) 5‐4504 klittle@umd.edu 

Institute	of	System	Research
Robert	McMullen 5‐5479 rmcmull1@umd.edu

Mechanical	Engineering

Erin	Chen 5‐6427 erinchen@umd.edu

Mtech Ericka Black 5‐3906 epair@umd.edu
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